
LOTS 6 & 7 BLOCK 30 CAMPHOR KNOL

812-193, CD 903-1325, QC 1165-25

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
2800 TAMARACK RD, CN-KY-TMFC
OWENSBORO, KY 42301

33-3S-17-06596-000
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296 SE MONTROSE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,287 96.0000 107.52 138,378 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1081

BAS 1,081 100 1,081 63,926

FEP 96 80 77 4,553

FEP 98 80 78 4,613

FOP 35 30 10 591

FST 75 55 41 2,424

1,385 1,287 76,108

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W23 S47 E4 E14 E5 N35 N12 $
FEP=[ORIG=-19,47] S7 E14 N7 W14 $
FEP=[ORIG=0,12] E8 N12 W8 S12 $
FST=[ORIG=-23,0] W5 S15 E5 N15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-5,47] S7 E5 N7 W5 $
.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,600

11,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH51.00 123.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 8,300

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 8,300


